Transport
Accident
Commission

Medical reports (TAC requested) fees: treating medical
practitioners

The fees below outline the reimbursement rates for Treating Medical Practitioner reports when requested by the TAC

Effective 1 July 2023
For reports completed on or after 1 July 2023

Service Description TAC Item Number TAC FEE GST Maximum Payment Rate

Treating Medical Practitioner Reports

Specialist Standard Report TTRO10 $825.91 $82.59 $908.50
Specialist Follow-up Report*** TTRO20 $412.98 $41.30 $454.28
General Practitioner Short Report TTR310 $79.39 $7.94 $87.33

(up to 3 questions)

General Practitioner Standard Report TTR320 $198.44 $19.84 $218.28
(4-6 questions)

General Practitioner Comprehensive Report TTR330 $396.85 $39.68  $436.53

(7 - 10 questions)

**x A follow-up report obtained from a treating practitioner is interpreted as a report providing additional in relation to the ongoing
treatment of the patient. A follow-up report will only be requested subsequent to the provision of a standard report.

For impairment reports completed on or after 1 July 2023

Service Description TAC Item Number TAC FEE GST Maximum Payment Rate

Impairment Treating Medical Practitioner Reports

Specialist Standard Report (12 questions) TTRO70 $825.91 $82.59 $908.50
Specialist up to date Report (5 questions) TTR0O80 $398.50 $39.85 $438.35
General Practitioner Comphrensive report TTRO90 $419.14 $41.91 $461.05

(13 Questions)

General Practitioner up to date report TTR100 $210.79 $21.08 $231.87
(5 questions)

Copy of Treater Clinical Records per page IN0025 20c
Psychiatrist Report TTRO70 $825.91 $82.59 $908.50

Psychology Report TSP010 $285.19 $28.52 $313.71



For reports completed between 1 July 2022 and 30 June 2023

Service Description

Treating Medical Practitioner Reports

Specialist Standard Report

Specialist Follow-up Report***

General Practitioner Short Report
(up to 3 questions)

General Practitioner Standard Report
(4-6 questions)

General Practitioner Comprehensive Report
(7 - 10 questions)

TAC Item Number

TTRO10

TTRO20

TTR310

TTR320

TTR330

TAC FEE

$795.14

$397.59

$76.44

$191.05

$382.06

GST

$79.51

$39.76

$7.64

$19.10

$38.21

Maximum Payment Rate

$874.65

$437.35

$84.08

$210.15

$420.27

*x A follow-up report obtained from a treating practitioner is interpreted as a report providing additional in relation to the ongoing

treatment of the patient. A follow-up report will only be requested subsequent to the provision of a standard report.

For impairment reports completed between 1 July 2022 and 30 June 2023

Service Description

TAC Item Number

Impairment Treating Medical Practitioner Reports

Specialist Standard Report (12 questions)

Specialist up to date Report (5 questions)

General Practitioner Comphrensive report
(13 Questions)

General Practitioner up to date report
(5 questions)

Copy of Treater Clinical Records per page

Psychiatrist Report

Psychology Report

TTRO70

TTRO80

TTR090

TTR100

IN0025

TTRO70

TSPO10

TAC FEE

$795.14

$383.65

$403.52

$202.94

$795.14

$264.09

GST

$79.51

$38.37

$40.35

$20.29

$79.51

$26.41

Maximum Payment Rate

$874.65

$422.02

$448.87

$223.23

20c

$874.65

$290.50

1300 654 329

Generated:May 2, 2024 3:41 pm

treating-medical-practitioner-reports

® www.tac.vic.gov.au

@ info@tac.vic.gov.au

URL:https://www.tac.vic.gov.au/clients/how-we-can-help/treatments-and-services/payment-rates/fee-schedule/medical-reports-

ORIA

State
Government



