

Medical reports (TAC requested) fees: treating medical practitioners

The fees below outline the reimbursement rates for Treating Medical Practitioner reports when requested by the TAC

Effective 1 July 2023

For reports completed on or after 1 July 2023				
Service Description	TAC Item Number	TAC FEE	GST	Maximum Payment Rate
Treating Medical Practitioner Reports				
Specialist Standard Report	TTR010	\$825.91	\$82.59	\$908.50
Specialist Follow-up Report***	TTR020	\$412.98	\$41.30	\$454.28
General Practitioner Short Report (up to 3 questions)	TTR310	\$79.39	\$7.94	\$87.33
General Practitioner Standard Report (4-6 questions)	TTR320	\$198.44	\$19.84	\$218.28
General Practitioner Comprehensive Report (7 - 10 questions)	TTR330	\$396.85	\$39.68	\$436.53

*** A follow-up report obtained from a treating practitioner is interpreted as a report providing additional in relation to the ongoing treatment of the patient. A follow-up report will only be requested subsequent to the provision of a standard report.

For impairment reports completed on or after 1 July 2023					
Service Description	TAC Item Number	TAC FEE	GST	Maximum Payment Rate	
Impairment Treating Medical Practitioner Reports					
Specialist Standard Report (12 questions)	TTR070	\$825.91	\$82.59	\$908.50	
Specialist up to date Report (5 questions)	TTR080	\$398.50	\$39.85	\$438.35	
General Practitioner Comphrensive report (13 Questions)	TTR090	\$419.14	\$41.91	\$461.05	
General Practitioner up to date report (5 questions)	TTR100	\$210.79	\$21.08	\$231.87	
Copy of Treater Clinical Records per page	IN0025			20c	
Psychiatrist Report	TTR070	\$825.91	\$82.59	\$908.50	
Psychology Report	TSP010	\$285.19	\$28.52	\$313.71	

For reports completed between 1 July 2022 and 30 June 2023

Service Description	TAC Item Number	TAC FEE	GST	Maximum Payment Rate
Treating Medical Practitioner Reports				
Specialist Standard Report	TTR010	\$795.14	\$79.51	\$874.65
Specialist Follow-up Report***	TTR020	\$397.59	\$39.76	\$437.35
General Practitioner Short Report (up to 3 questions)	TTR310	\$76.44	\$7.64	\$84.08
General Practitioner Standard Report (4-6 questions)	TTR320	\$191.05	\$19.10	\$210.15
General Practitioner Comprehensive Report (7 - 10 questions)	TTR330	\$382.06	\$38.21	\$420.27

*** A follow-up report obtained from a treating practitioner is interpreted as a report providing additional in relation to the ongoing treatment of the patient. A follow-up report will only be requested subsequent to the provision of a standard report.

For impairment reports completed between 1 July 2022 and 30 June 2023

Service Description	TAC Item Number	TAC FEE	GST	Maximum Payment Rate	
Impairment Treating Medical Practitioner Reports					
Specialist Standard Report (12 questions)	TTR070	\$795.14	\$79.51	\$874.65	
Specialist up to date Report (5 questions)	TTR080	\$383.65	\$38.37	\$422.02	
General Practitioner Comphrensive report (13 Questions)	TTR090	\$403.52	\$40.35	\$448.87	
General Practitioner up to date report (5 questions)	TTR100	\$202.94	\$20.29	\$223.23	
Copy of Treater Clinical Records per page	IN0025			20c	
Psychiatrist Report	TTR070	\$795.14	\$79.51	\$874.65	
Psychology Report	TSP010	\$264.09	\$26.41	\$290.50	

[]) 1300 654 329







Generated:May 2, 2024 3:41 pm

URL:https://www.tac.vic.gov.au/clients/how-we-can-help/treatments-and-services/payment-rates/fee-schedule/medical-reports-treating-medical-practitioner-reports